
Competitive Cheer 2023-2024

Date Time Location

Friday, December 15 6:00p Shepherd

Saturday, January 6 1:00p Midland

Saturday, January 13 10:00a HOME

Friday, January 19 6:00p Mt. Pleasant

Wednesday, January 31 6:00p Marion

Saturday, February 3 10:00a HOME

Saturday, February 10 TBD Houghton Lake

Friday, February 16 TBD Districts

Saturday, February 24 TBD Regionals

Saturday, March 1 TBD State


